/%\_Bal Bharati

\@ )5 |= PUBLIC SCHOOL
" Sector-21, Noida, G.B. Nagar

LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2025-26)

SUMMER VACATION 16-05-2025 to 01-07-2025 (Pre-School to Class-VIII)

26-05-2025 to 01-07-2025 (Class-IX to Class-XII)

DIWALI BREAK 19-10-2025 to 23-10-2025

WINTER BREAK 29-12-2025 to 11-01-2026 (Class-VI to Class-XII)
29-12-2025 to 14-01-2026 (Pre-School to Class-V)
DATE DAY FESTIVALS/HOLIDAYS
APRIL 2025
05-04-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
06-04-2025 SUNDAY RAM NAVMI
10-04-2025 THURSDAY MAHAVIR JAYANTI
12-04-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
14-04-2025 MONDAY AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
18-04-2025 FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY
19-04-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND OFFICE
26-04-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
MAY 2025
03-05-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
10-05-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
12-05-2025 MONDAY BUDDH PURNIMA
17-05-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
24-05-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
31-05-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
JUNE 2025
07-06-2025 SATURDAY ID — UL — ZUHA
14-06-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
21-06-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
28-06-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
JULY 2025
05-07-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
06-07-2025 SUNDAY MUHARRAM
12-07-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
19-07-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
26-07-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
AUG 2025
02-08-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
09-08-2025 SATURDAY RAKSHA BANDHAN
15-08-2025 FRIDAY INDEPENDENCE DAY
16-08-2025 SATURDAY JANMASHTMI
23-08-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
30-08-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
SEP 2025
05-09-2025 FRIDAY MILAD-UL-NABI
06-09-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
13-09-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
20-09-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
27-09-2025 SATURDAY WORKING FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
OCT 2025
01-10-2025 WEDNESDAY NAVMI
02-10-2025 THURSDAY GANDHI JAYANTI DUSSEHRA
04-10-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS



07-10-2025
10-10-2025
11-10-2025
18-10-2025

19-10-2025
20-10-2025
21-10-2025
22-10-2025
23-10-2025
25-10-2025
28-10-2025

NOV 2025
01-11-2025
05-11-2025
08-11-2025
15-11-2025
22-11-2025
29-11-2025
DEC 2025
06-12-2025
13-12-2025
20-12-2025
25-12-2025
27-12-2025

JAN 2026
01-01-2026
03-01-2026
10-01-2026
17-01-2026
24-01-2026
26-01-2026
31-01-2026
FEB 2025

07-02-2026
14-02-2026
15-02-2026
21-02-2026
28-02-2026

MARCH 2025

03-03-2026
04-03-2026
07-03-2026
14-03-2026
21-03-2026
26-03-2026
28-03-2026
31-03-2026

TUESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
THURSDAY

SATURDAY

THURSDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY

VALMIKI JAYANTI
KARVA CHAUTH

HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
NARAKA CHATURDASI

DIWALI

HOLIDAY
GOVERDHAN PUJA
BHAI DOOJ

HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
CHHATH POOJA

HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
GURUNANAK'S BIRTHDAY
HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS

HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS

HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
CHRISTMAS DAY

HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS

NEW YEAR DAY

HAZRAT ALI'S B'DAY

HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS

HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
REPUBLIC DAY

HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS

HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS

HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
MAHA SHIVRATRI

HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS

HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS

HOLIKA DEHAN

HOLI

HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS

HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
EID — UL — FITR

RAM NAVMI

HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
MAHAVIR JAYANTI



