

LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2025-26)

SUMMER VACATION: 16-05-2025 to 01-07-2025 (Pre-School to Class-VIII)

26-05-2025 to 01-07-2025 (Class-IX to Class-XII)

DIWALI BREAK : 19-10-2025 to 23-10-2025

WINTER BREAK : 29-12-2025 to 11-01-2026 (Class-VI to Class-XII)

29-12-2025 to 14-01-2026 (Pre-School to Class-V)

DATE	DAY	FESTIVALS/HOLIDAYS
APRIL 2025		·
05-04-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
06-04-2025	SUNDAY	RAM NAVMI
10-04-2025	THURSDAY	MAHAVIR JAYANTI
12-04-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
14-04-2025	MONDAY	AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
18-04-2025	FRIDAY	GOOD FRIDAY
19-04-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND OFFICE
26-04-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
MAY 2025		
03-05-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
10-05-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
12-05-2025	MONDAY	BUDDH PURNIMA
17-05-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
24-05-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
31-05-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
JUNE 2025		
07-06-2025	SATURDAY	ID – UL – ZUHA
14-06-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
21-06-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
28-06-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
JULY 2025		
05-07-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
06-07-2025	SUNDAY	MUHARRAM
12-07-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
19-07-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
26-07-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
AUG 2025		
02-08-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
09-08-2025	SATURDAY	RAKSHA BANDHAN
15-08-2025	FRIDAY	INDEPENDENCE DAY
16-08-2025	SATURDAY	JANMASHTMI
23-08-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
30-08-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
SEP 2025 05-09-2025	EDIDAY	MILAD-UL-NABI
	FRIDAY SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
06-09-2025		
13-09-2025 20-09-2025	SATURDAY SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
27-09-2025	SATURDAY	WORKING FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
OCT 2025	JATORDAT	WORKERS FOR STAIT AND STODERTS
01-10-2025	WEDNESDAY	NAVMI
02-10-2025	THURSDAY	GANDHI JAYANTI DUSSEHRA
04-10-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
J. 30 2020	=: · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HOLLDALLOK STUDENTS

07-10-2025	TUESDAY	VALMIKI JAYANTI
10-10-2025	FRIDAY	
11-10-2025	SATURDAY	KARVA CHAUTH
18-10-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
19-10-2025	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
		NARAKA CHATURDASI
20-10-2025	MONDAY	DIWALI
21-10-2025	TUESDAY	HOLIDAY
22-10-2025	WEDNESDAY	GOVERDHAN PUJA
23-10-2025	THURSDAY	BHAI DOOJ
25-10-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
28-10-2025	TUESDAY	CHHATH POOJA
NOV 2025		
01-11-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
05-11-2025	WEDNESDAY	GURUNANAK'S BIRTHDAY
08-11-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
15-11-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
22-11-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
29-11-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
DEC 2025		
06-12-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
13-12-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
20-12-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
25-12-2025	THURSDAY	CHRISTMAS DAY
27-12-2025	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
JAN 2026		
01-01-2026	THURSDAY	NEW YEAR DAY
03-01-2026	SATURDAY	HAZRAT ALI'S B'DAY
10-01-2026	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
17-01-2026	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
24-01-2026	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
26-01-2026	MONDAY	REPUBLIC DAY
31-01-2026	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
FEB 2025		
07-02-2026	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
14-02-2026	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
15-02-2026	SUNDAY	MAHA SHIVRATRI
21-02-2026	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
28-02-2026	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
MARCH 2025	THECDAY	HOLIKA DEHAM
03-03-2026 04-03-2026	TUESDAY WEDNESDAY	HOLIKA DEHAN HOLI
07-03-2026	SATURDAY	
14-03-2026	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
21-03-2026	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
26-03-2026	THURSDAY	EID – UL – FITR
28-03-2026	SATURDAY	RAM NAVMI
31-03-2026	TUESDAY	HOLIDAY FOR STAFF AND STUDENTS
31 03 2020	IOLODAI	MAHAVIR JAYANTI
	<u> </u>	